
fls. 955

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
a

do
 d

ig
ita

lm
en

te
 p

or
 W

A
L

K
E

R
 P

IN
T

O
 D

E
 S

O
U

S
A

 e
m

 2
5/

0
2/

20
25

, 
A

N
A

 L
U

IS
A

 B
A

R
R

O
S

 C
A

M
A

R
A

 e
m

 2
5/

0
2/

20
25

 e
 C

LA
U

D
IA

 L
U

C
IO

 D
E

 M
E

D
E

IR
O

S
 e

m
 

25
/0

2/
20

25
. 

P
a

ra
 c

on
fe

rir
 o

 o
rig

in
al

, 
a

ce
ss

e 
o 

si
te

 h
tt

ps
:/

/w
w

w
.m

pc
e.

m
p.

br
/a

u
te

nt
ic

ar
-d

oc
um

en
to

s/
, 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
p

ro
ce

ss
o 

09
.2

02
4.

00
01

74
48

-0
 e

 o
 c

ód
ig

o 
1

74
1F

8B
. 



fls. 956

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
a

do
 d

ig
ita

lm
en

te
 p

or
 W

A
L

K
E

R
 P

IN
T

O
 D

E
 S

O
U

S
A

 e
m

 2
5/

0
2/

20
25

, 
A

N
A

 L
U

IS
A

 B
A

R
R

O
S

 C
A

M
A

R
A

 e
m

 2
5/

0
2/

20
25

 e
 C

LA
U

D
IA

 L
U

C
IO

 D
E

 M
E

D
E

IR
O

S
 e

m
 

25
/0

2/
20

25
. 

P
a

ra
 c

on
fe

rir
 o

 o
rig

in
al

, 
a

ce
ss

e 
o 

si
te

 h
tt

ps
:/

/w
w

w
.m

pc
e.

m
p.

br
/a

u
te

nt
ic

ar
-d

oc
um

en
to

s/
, 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
p

ro
ce

ss
o 

09
.2

02
4.

00
01

74
48

-0
 e

 o
 c

ód
ig

o 
1

74
1F

8B
. 



fls. 957

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
a

do
 d

ig
ita

lm
en

te
 p

or
 W

A
L

K
E

R
 P

IN
T

O
 D

E
 S

O
U

S
A

 e
m

 2
5/

0
2/

20
25

, 
A

N
A

 L
U

IS
A

 B
A

R
R

O
S

 C
A

M
A

R
A

 e
m

 2
5/

0
2/

20
25

 e
 C

LA
U

D
IA

 L
U

C
IO

 D
E

 M
E

D
E

IR
O

S
 e

m
 

25
/0

2/
20

25
. 

P
a

ra
 c

on
fe

rir
 o

 o
rig

in
al

, 
a

ce
ss

e 
o 

si
te

 h
tt

ps
:/

/w
w

w
.m

pc
e.

m
p.

br
/a

u
te

nt
ic

ar
-d

oc
um

en
to

s/
, 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
p

ro
ce

ss
o 

09
.2

02
4.

00
01

74
48

-0
 e

 o
 c

ód
ig

o 
1

74
1F

8B
. 


